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Subject: Sector 7 Safety Inspection Report

From: Diane Morgan <morgan@aps.anl.gov>

Date: Thu, 14 Sep 2006 13:27:10 -0500

To: Eric Dufresne <dufresne@aps.anl.gov>

CC: Dennis Mills <dmm@aps.anl.gov>, Gabrielle Long <gglong@aps.anl.gov>, George Srajer
<srajerg@aps.anl.gov>, Jin Wang <wangj@aps.anl.gov>, Paul Rossi <prossi@aps.anl.gov>

Division: XSD Location: Sector 7
Date of Inspection: 9/7/06
Inspected by: George Srajer, Eric Dufresne, and Paul Rossi

The following items were identified during the inspection.
** Please send a reply email indicating the corrective actions taken_**

1. 432/D030: Update emergency contact information.

2. 432/D030: Test Emergency Eyewash weekly - REPEAT.
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3. 7ID-D and rack outside 7ID-C: Shield AC terminal block for servo motor power.

4. T7ID-A: Extension cord used for permanent power and routed in signal cable tray.
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